CECIL HARFORD USBC
2021 VALENTINE'S 9 PIN NO TAP

FEBRUARY 14 & 20, 2021
Singles - Adult, Men, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Hoskins Timothy B. Jr 17 840 51 Rising Sun, MD
2 Moor Timothy B. 78 825 24 North East, MD
3 Walker Kevin M. 88 803 29 Havre De Grace, MD
4 Dye Paul (Mike) M. 42 775 108 Port Deposit, MD
5 Jones Johnny M. 27 768 153 Aberdeen, MD
6 Tripoli Joshua (Josh) M. 55 754 89 Havre De Grace, MD
7 Jones Aubrey 87 741 124 Aberdeen, MD
8 Jacobs Kenneth L. 12 736 132 Aberdeen, MD
9 Ripley Kevin D. 69 731 97 Bel Air, MD
10 Hampton Phillip D. 56 728 135 Aberdeen, MD
11 Vernon Gary L. 13 725 102 Havre De Grace, MD
12 Singleton Ken E. 72 715 124 Aberdeen, MD
13 Hawley John M. Jr 52 713 13 Abingdon, MD
14 Dye Paul (Mike) M. 40 710 108 Port Deposit, MD
14 Mattfeld Richard C. 4 710 135 Baltimore, MD
16 Everett William (Bill) W. Jr 21 706 118 Havre De Grace, MD
17 Simpers Chris J. 47 692 91 Aberdeen, MD
18 Pletz Dan R. 51 690 183 Havre De Grace, MD
19 Preston Ernest H. 14 687 175 Parkton, MD
20 Lindenmuth Peter R. 10 682 197 North East, MD
21 Dye Paul (Mike) M. 40 679 108 Port Deposit, MD
22 Lamb Kirk 31 663 70 Perryville, MD
23 Evans Robert W. Sr 9 658 105 Pylesville, MD
24 Jones Aubrey 75 624 124 Aberdeen, MD
24 Simpers Charles (Bill) W. Jr 35 624 81 Aberdeen, MD
26 Gleason Timothy V. 82 612 108 Havre De Grace, MD
27 Kollra Robert 70 588 0 Abingdon, MD
Singles - Adult, Women, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Popplewell Dorothea R. 66 899 229 Newark, DE
2 Rubino-Everett Diane L. 20 829 213 Havre De Grace, MD
3 Billingsley Karen L. 6 822 205 Abingdon, MD
4 Gleason Tina M. 81 806 151 Havre De Grace, MD
5 Dye Susan M. 39 794 240 Port Deposit, MD
6 Blake Kristi L. 8 790 137 Abingdon, MD
7 Thacker Jazmine A. 24 778 310 Aberdeen, MD
8 Walters Denise A. 45 777 221 Bel Air, MD
9 Landa Ashley D. 83 774 110 Belcamp, MD
10 Letscher Rachael E. 50 769 126 Havre De Grace, MD
11 Romesburg Darlene A. 5 766 186 Airville, PA
12 McBride Brittnie A. 48 762 256 Aberdeen, MD
13 Simpers Pamela R. 36 743 205 Aberdeen, MD
14 Moor Kimberly L. 77 737 180 North East, MD
15 Grimm Carole A. 7 735 213 Baltimore, MD
16 McGriff Lana L. 23 728 226 Edgewood, MD
17 Patrick Michaella E. 61 722 162 Port Deposit, MD
18 Montgomery Tammy J. 60 718 240 North East, MD
19 Ripken Austyn T. 16 716 132 Havre De Grace, MD
19 Knepp Carrie E. 53 716 232 Abingdon, MD
21 Tripoli Cathy D. 54 706 207 Havre De Grace, MD
22 Patrick Ella D. 62 705 283 Port Deposit, MD
22 Popplewell Kathleen M. 65 705 170 Wilmington, DE
24 Testerman Evelyn (Evie) 44 702 224 Perryville, MD
25 Singleton Carolyn M. 73 679 267 Aberdeen, MD
26 Pridgeon Gail B. 2 672 256 Bel Air, MD



27 Dye Susan M. 41 664 240 Port Deposit, MD
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Rodriguez Gigi
Barbasso Joanie
Taylor Ashley S.
Heath Claire E.
Plummer Marie

Singles - Youth, Youth, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name
Moor Bret R.
Wade Aaryan M.
Lucas Kaedan J.
Singleton Carly L.
Chappell Logan M.
Brandi (Simpers) Aaliyah M.
Berczik Meghan J.
Jones Adam S.
Shea Megan E.
Lamb Kenlee J.
Singleton Kenneth L.
Wade Aaryan M.
Kollra Sam R.
Ripley Meghan B.
Brown Mark H. Jr
Simpers Justin W.
Reed Timothy
Reed Timothy
Rini Michael O.
Simpers Peyton D.
Pridgeon Karalee M.
Lamb Haiden L

43
46
22

76

Entry
79
59
15
33
58
38
57
26
67
29
34
85
71
68
64
37
84
74
63
49

28

650
634
629
616
572

Score

928
888
833
822
822
811
806
790
789
775
763
757
748
745
732
723
701
698
694
686
675
619

259
126
124
310
194

Hcap

153
199
356
291
83

283
189
299
294
283
305
199
361
164
310
197
248
248
394
494
275
186

Joppa, MD
Whiteford, MD
Forest Hill, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Aberdeen, MD

From
NORTH EAST, MD
North East, MD
HAVRE DE GRACE, MD
ABERDEEN, MD
FOREST HILL, MD
ABERDEEN, MD
BEL AIR, MD
Aberdeen, MD
ABINGDON, MD
PERRYVILLE, MD
ABERDEEN, MD
North East, MD
Abingdon, MD
Bel air, MD
Elsmere, DE
ABERDEEN, MD
Elkton, MD
Elkton, MD
Elsmere, DE
ABERDEEN, MD
BEL AIR, MD
PERRYVILLE, MD



Cash prize
$142.00
$71.00
$55.00
$48.00
$41.75

Cash Prize
$155.00
$85.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$34.00






Scholarship
$120.00
$60.00
$49.00
$20.25
$20.25



